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Black Division

Alan's Vikings
Steve's Colts
Marc's Patriots
Greg's Seahawks

Red Division

Matt's Titans
Paul's Saints
The Cops
Bob's Panthers

Total Points
Alan's Vikings
Matt's Titans
Steve's Colts
The Cops

Marc's Patriots
Greg's Seahawks
Paul's Saints
Bob's Panthers

11
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962
867
857
823
803
776
760
757
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PCT
0.786
0.714
0.357
0.214

PCT
0.571
0.500
0.429
0.429

DIV
5-1
4-2
33
0-6

DIV
4-2
4-2
2-4
2-4

PF
805
766
704
642

PF
738
682
714
686

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

PA
584
684
794
764

PA
698
696
745
772

PTS
962
857
803
776

PTS
867
760
823
757
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